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	2025-2026	C.E.	King	HS	Marching	Band	Training	Calendar	
 The following is a tentative list of events for the KHS Mighty Panther Band this upcoming school year. 

	Weekday	 	Date	 	Event	

 Thursday  05-01-2025  Spring Training Day #1 (3:30PM - 7:00PM) 

 Friday  05-02-2025  Spring Training Day #2 (3:30PM - 7:00PM) 

 Saturday  05-03-2025 
 Spring Training Day #3 (8:00AM - 11:30AM) 

	Mandatory	Parent	Meeting	&	Community	Performance	(11:30AM	-	12:30PM)	

 Monday  07-21-2025  Summer Band Camp Day #1 (7:00AM - 5:00PM) 

 Tuesday  07-22-2025  Summer Band Camp Day #2 (7:00AM - 5:00PM) 

 Wednesday  07-23-2025  Summer Band Camp Day #3 (7:00AM - 5:00PM) 

 Monday  07-28-2025  Summer Band Camp Day #4 (7:00AM - 5:00PM) 

 Tuesday  07-29-2025  Summer Band Camp Day #5 (7:00AM - 5:00PM) 

 Wednesday  07-30-2025  Summer Band Camp Day #6 (7:00AM - 5:00PM) 

 Thursday  07-31-2025  Summer Band Camp Day #7 (7:00AM - 5:00PM) or (4:00PM - 9:00PM) 
	(Will	be	Updated	on	June	1st,	2025)	

 Friday  08-01-2025 	Summer	Band	Drill	Learning	Camp	Day	#1	(7:00AM	-	8:00PM)	

 Saturday  08-02-2025 	Summer	Band	Drill	Learning	Camp	Day	#2	(7:00AM	-	8:00PM)	

 Monday  08-04-2025 	Summer	Band	Drill	Learning	Camp	Day	#3	(7:00AM	-	8:00PM)	

 Tuesday  08-05-2025 	Summer	Band	Drill	Learning	Camp	Day	#4	(7:00AM	-	8:00PM)	

 Wednesday  08-06-2025 	Summer	Band	Drill	Learning	Camp	Day	#5	(7:00AM	-	8:00PM)	

 Thursday  08-07-2025 	Summer	Band	Drill	Learning	Camp	Day	#6	(7:00AM	-	8:00PM)	

 Friday  08-08-2025 	Summer	Band	Drill	Learning	Camp	Day	#7	(7:00AM	-	8:00PM)	

 Saturday  08-09-2025 	Summer	Band	Drill	Learning	Camp	Day	#8	(7:00AM	-	8:00PM)	

 These dates are our Training Days for all Marching Band Students. Students must attend all training days in order to 
 qualify for a 	Varsity	Marching	Spot.	 Marching Band Rehearsals will take place afterschool every week. Calendars for the 

 full School Year with all practice days  will be handed out on May 2nd at our Parent Meeting 

	If	there	is	any	issues	with	attendance	please	reach	out	to	Ms.	Boone	at	elizabethboone@sheldonisd.com.	

http://www.khspantherband.org/


	C.E.	KING	HIGH	SCHOOL	BAND	

 11433 East Sam Houston Parkway N, Houston, TX, 77044 
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	2025-2026	C.E.	King	HS	Marching	Band	Event	Calendar	
 The following is a tentative list of events for the KHS Mighty Panther Band this upcoming school year. 

	Weekday	 	Date	 	Event	

 Friday  08-08-2025  SISD Convocation 

 Friday  08-22-2025  C.E. King HS Community Performance 

 Thursday  08-28-2025  Spring West�ield - Away Game 

 Friday  09-05-2025  Dickinson - Away Game 

 Friday  09-12-2025  Spring Dekaney - Home Game 

 Friday  09-26-2025  Atascocita - Home Game [Homecoming & Middle School Night] 

 Saturday  09-27-2025  US Bands Webster Regional 

 Friday  10-03-2025  Goose Creek Memorial - Away Game 

 Saturday  10-04-2025  US Bands Baytown Regional 

 Thursday  10-09-2025  Summer Creek - Away Game 

	Thursday	 	10-16-2025	 	Rehearsal	Day	(12:00PM	-	5:00PM)	

 Friday 
	10-17-2025	 	Rehearsal	Day	(12:00PM	-	4:00PM)	

 10-17-2025  Humble - Home Game [Pink Out Game] 

 Saturday  10-18-2025  UIL Region 33 Marching Contest 

 Thursday  10-23-2025  Kingwood - Away Game 

 Friday  10-24-2025  Game Day Live - Elementary School Performance 

 Saturday  10-25-2025  UIL Area F Marching Contest 

 Friday  10-31-2025  Northshore - Home Game [Senior Night for Band] 

 Friday  11-07-2025  Channelview - Away Game 

	Friday	 	11-14-2025	 	Tentative	Playoff	Game	

	Blue	-	Community	Performances		||		Green	-	Football	Games		||		Orange	-	Marching	Contests	

 Students will be expected to attend all these Performances in order to be considered for a 	Varsity	Marching	Spot	
	If	there	is	any	issues	with	attending	a	performance,	please	email	Mr.	Cruz	at	alejandrocruz@sheldonisd.com	

http://www.khspantherband.org/

